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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001075

E24001076
E24001077

E24001078
E24001079
E24001080
E24001081
E24001082
E24001083

E24001084

E24001085

Reported
06:58:55 03/30/24

07:32:51 03/30/24
08:42:32 03/30/24

09:26:45 03/30/24
09:41:18 03/30/24
14:06:43 03/30/24
16:00:43 03/30/24
17:17:54 03/30/24
18:13:16 03/30/24

23:35:04 03/30/24

03:48:29 03/31/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Nature
WELFARE
CHECK

EMS DIABETIC
EMS
UNKNOWN
EMS DIABETIC
EMS DIABETIC

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address
606 E GATEWOOD DR, WESTPORT

314 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG

612 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT A,
GREENSBURG

13863 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG
790 GREENSBURG COMMONS
SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS SICK
PERSON

1401 N FRANKLIN ST ; APT 2,
GREENSBURG

2488 N COUNTY RD 120 E,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

FIRE
STRUCTURE
EMS CHEST
PAIN

BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

1IN IRELAND ST & W FOURTH ST,
GREENSBURG

1082 E COUNTY RD 820 S,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26996/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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