

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 <i>v</i>					
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001075	06:58:55 03/30/24	WELFARE	606 E GATEWOOD DR, WESTPORT		ACT
		CHECK			
E24001076	07:32:51 03/30/24	EMS DIABETIC	314 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24001077	08:42:32 03/30/24	EMS	612 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT A,		ACT
		UNKNOWN	GREENSBURG		
E24001078	09:26:45 03/30/24	EMS DIABETIC	13863 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24001079	09:41:18 03/30/24	EMS DIABETIC	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS		ACT
			SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER		
			CENTER, GREENSBURG		
E24001080	14:06:43 03/30/24	EMS TRANSFER	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E24001081	16:00:43 03/30/24	EMS AMBUL	1401 N FRANKLIN ST; APT 2,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24001082	17:17:54 03/30/24	EMS SICK	2488 N COUNTY RD 120 E,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E24001083	18:13:16 03/30/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24001084	23:35:04 03/30/24	FIRE	1N IRELAND ST & W FOURTH ST,		ACT
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG		
E24001085	03:48:29 03/31/24	EMS CHEST	1082 E COUNTY RD 820 S,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26996/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 03/31/24